

srk

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO.1344 OF 2011

Narhari Raghunath Dharwadkar & ors. ...Appellants.

Versus

The Collector, Sangli & anr. ...Respondents

Mr.S.G.Deshmukh i/b. Mr.Ramdas Shelke for appellant

CORAM: B. H. MARLAPALLE &
SMT. NISHITA MHATRE, JJ.

October 7, 2011.

P.C.

The learned AGP has caused his appearance for respondent no.1

List the appeal for admission on 13th October 2011.

(SMT.NISHITA MHATRE, J.)

(B. H. MARLAPALLE, J.)