

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1344 OF 2011

Narhari Raghunath Dharwadkar And Others ... Appellants

Vs.

The Collector, Sangli Dist. ... Respondent

Adv. Ramdas Shelke, for the Appellants.
Mr. A. R. Patil, AGP for the State.

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 3rd APRIL, 2024

PC.:-

1. The learned Advocate for the Appellant informs that the compilation of documents is ready and the same would be filed the office within 2 weeks.
2. Office to accept the compilation of documents, if filed within 2 weeks.
3. Place the matter for final hearing on 2nd May, 2024.

(KISHORE C. SANT, J.)

Note :- This Order is corrected as per Speaking to the Minutes of the Order dated 17th April, 2024.